RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

02-07-2025 15:39

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
Jornada 2

23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
Jornada 3

30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
Jornada 4

14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
Jornada 5

11/01/2025
11/01/2025
11/01/2025
Jornada 6

18/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/01/2025
Jornada 7

25/01/2025
25/01/2025
25/01/2025
Jornada 8

08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
Jornada 9

15/03/2025
15/03/2025
15/03/2025

2024/2025
Futbol Sala
Alevi Mixte
Grup Unic

ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS DESCARTES B
UFS MOLLET

FS MONTORNES
FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

UFS MOLLET
FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA SANT VICENC

FS MONTORNES
FS DESCARTES B
UFS MOLLET

ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
FS MONTORNES

FS DESCARTES B
UFS MOLLET
ESCOLA SANT VICENC

FS DESCARTES B
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
FS MONTORNES

FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA SANT VICENC
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
FS MONTORNES

FS DESCARTES B
UFS MOLLET
ESCOLA SANT VICENC

FS DESCARTES B
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
FS MONTORNES

FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA SANT VICENC
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

UFS MOLLET
FS DESCARTES B
FS MONTORNES

ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS DESCARTES B
UFS MOLLET

FS MONTORNES
FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

UFS MOLLET
FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA SANT VICENC

FS MONTORNES
FS DESCARTES B
UFS MOLLET

o ©O© B
1
o B O

6-5
0-3

3-2
0-10
4-2



Jornada 10
22/02/2025
22/02/2025
22/02/2025
Jornada 11
08/03/2025
08/03/2025
08/03/2025
Jornada 12
15/03/2025
15/03/2025
15/03/2025
Jornada 13
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
Jornada 14
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
Jornada 15
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
Jornada 16
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
Jornada 17
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
Jornada 18
17/05/2025
17/05/2025
17/05/2025
Jornada 19
sense data
sense data
sense data
Jornada 20
sense data
sense data
sense data

UFS MOLLET
FS DESCARTES B
FS MONTORNES

ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS DESCARTES B
UFS MOLLET

FS MONTORNES
FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

UFS MOLLET
FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA SANT VICENC

FS MONTORNES
FS DESCARTES B
UFS MOLLET

ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
FS MONTORNES

FS DESCARTES B
UFS MOLLET
ESCOLA SANT VICENC

FS DESCARTES B
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
FS MONTORNES

ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA SANT VICENC

UFS MOLLET
FS DESCARTES B
FS MONTORNES

ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
FS MONTORNES

FS DESCARTES B
UFS MOLLET
ESCOLA SANT VICENC

FS DESCARTES B
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC
FS MONTORNES

FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA SANT VICENC
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

UFS MOLLET
FS DESCARTES B
FS MONTORNES

ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS DESCARTES B
UFS MOLLET

FS MONTORNES
FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

UFS MOLLET
FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA SANT VICENC

UFS MOLLET
FS MONTORNES
FS DESCARTES B

ESCOLA SANT VICENC
FS DESCARTES A
ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

2-2
13-4
4-9

5-4
2-9
10-0



Equip

FS DESCARTES A

FS DESCARTES B

FS MONTORNES
ESCOLA SANT VICENGC
UFS MOLLET

ESCOLA CAL MUSIC

Punts

48
40
40
31
28
17

PJ
17
17
17
17
17
17

PG

15

10

o W~ W U

10
17

O O O o o o

GF
120
69
75
73
57
15

GC
41
50
54
76
79

109



